

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
	31-Mar-18 (Audited)	31-Dec-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)	31-Mar-18 (Audited)	31-Mar-17 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	221.48	246.96	1653.46	1896.09	7848.96
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(61.62)	(2.19)	117.30	106.97	155.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(50.90)	(43.37)	206.14	(136.49)	244.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(58.58)	(43.37)	118.34	(144.18)	156.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(58.58)	(43.37)	118.34	(144.18)	156.60
Equity Share Capital	682.23	682.23	682.23	682.23	682.23
Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	8549.53	9066.45	8690.70	8549.53	8690.70
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	(0.86)	(0.64)	1.73	(2.11)	2.30

Inter Globe Finance Limited
Regd Office: Aloka House, 1st floor, 6B, Bentinck Street, Kolkata-700 001
Website: www.igfi.co.in e-mail: interglobefinance@gmail.com
CIN: - L65999WB1992PLC055265

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018
(₹ in Lakhs)

* Except EPS which is determined in Rs. & Paise

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The aforesaid results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the board at their respective meetings held on Wednesday, the 30th day of May, 2018.
- The business of a Company falls within a single primary segment viz, 'Financial Services' and hence, the disclosure requirement of Accounting Standard-17 Segment Reporting is not applicable.
- Inter Globe Finance Ltd. is a Non-Banking Financial Company (NBFC) as defined under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) (Amendment) Rules 2016 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide notification dated 30th March, 2016. Accordingly, Financial Results as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) of Schedule III shall be applicable to the Company effective from Accounting period beginning on 1st April, 2019 and the net worth of the Company is Rs. 92.32 Crores as on 31st March, 2018 which is less than 500 Crores.
- Previous year / periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.
- The I.T. Department had raised a Demand on 28/12/2017 of Rs. 11,50,26,210/- on the Company pertaining to A.Y. 2010-2011. Subsequently, the Company had filed an appeal before the Hon'ble CIT(A), Kolkata. The matter is pending before the Hon'ble CIT(A). Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's Website at www.igfi.co.in.

For Inter Globe Finance Limited
Sd/-
Anirban Dutta
(Director)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30.05.2018

Pom
₹ Lakhs

Sl. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	105.96	112.71	0.39	0.39	(2.21)	(10.20)	156.61	0.22	0.22
								0.22	0.22
								0.22	0.22

Note:
The Listing and Website of Stock Exchange
Limited
Agarwal
Place: Director
Date: 05/05/18

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.18	31.03.18	31.03.17
1	Total Income from operations	13.38	48.63	36.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.96	4.12	(25.25)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.96	4.12	(25.25)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.77	3.14	(25.81)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period / Year	NIL	NIL	NIL
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,002.78	1,002.78	1,002.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	NIL	11.93	NIL
8	Earning Per Equity Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.01	0.03	(0.26)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2018 and Consolidated Results For the Year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the 30th May, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), CSE Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Website (www.scintilla.co.in)
- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee of the Board of Director's at their meeting held on 30th May 2018.

For and on behalf of
For Scintilla Commercial Bank Limited
(Jt)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 30.05.2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	30.03.2017
1	Total income from operations (net)	32,771.11	28,197.80	119,056.57	94,286.34	119,056.57	94,286.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,561.70)	(1,951.33)	(6,632.03)	(10,405.62)	(6,632.03)	(10,405.62)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,085.46)	(1,951.33)	(6,155.75)	(10,405.62)	(6,154.05)	(10,419.54)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,027.75)	765.74	(5,570.52)	(9,360.44)	(5,568.78)	(9,374.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ (Loss) (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(985.25)	883.29	(5,548.52)	(9,258.50)	(4,574.66)	(9,270.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	38,541.50	8,810.00	38,541.50	8,810.00	38,541.50	8,810.00
7	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised): Basic (Re.) Diluted (Re.)	(1.07) 0.87	0.87 0.87	(5.79) (5.79)	(10.62) (10.62)	(5.79) (5.79)	(10.64) (10.64)

MSP STEEL & POWER LIMITED
CIN No : L27109WB1968PLC027399
Regd. Office: 1, Crooked Lane, Kolkata - 700 069 Corp. Office: 16/S, Block A, New Allipore, Kolkata - 700 053
Fax: -91-33-40057799, 2398 2239, Email: contactus@mbspsteel.com, web: www.mbspsteel.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Annual Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018
(₹. in Lacs)

ENDED
(Share data)

Sl. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	43.67	11.78	11.78	9.69	9.69	500.00	293.82	0.00
								0.00

NOTIFICATION 33 of the Financial Resum.
S. D.
Plac Date: 05/05/18

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.18	31.12.17	31.03.17
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	150,000	14118,500
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1931572)	(827370)	12226800
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3379152)	(17753370)	12226800
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3379152)	(17753370)	12226800

MAVENS BIOTECH LIMITED
CIN: L17297WB1981PLC034226
Regd. Office: Room No. 407, 4th Floor, No. 4 Clive Road, Kolkata - 700 017
Email: Investors@mavensbiotech.com, Website: www.mavensbiotech.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018
[SEE REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]

